
8u Baseball10u Baseball 8u Softball 10u Softball
Jan 27 Monday 5:30 8u Baseball Team 2 Team 1

Monday 7:00 10u Baseball Team 3 Team 1

Jan 28 Tuesday 5:30 8u Softball Team 2 - Smith / Rosser Team 1 - Lopez / Axtell
Tuesday 7:00 10u Softball Team 3 - Lanier Team 1 - Slay

Jan 30 Thursday 5:30 10u Softball Team 2 - Coleman Team 1 - Slay
Thursday 7:00 10u Baseball Team 2 - Starks Team 1 - Burgess

Feb 1 Saturday 9:00 10u Baseball Team 1 - Burgess Team 2 - Starks
Saturday 10:30 10u Baseball Team 2 - Starks Team 3 - Golson
Saturday 12:00 10u Baseball Team 3 - Golson Team 1 - Burgess

Feb 1 Saturday 2:00 8u Baseball Team 1 - Wood Team 2 - Morris
Saturday 3:20 8u Baseball Team 2 - Morris Team 1

Feb 3 Monday 5:30 8u Baseball Team 1 - Wood Team 2 - Morris
Monday 7:00 10u Baseball Team 3 - Golson Team 2 - Starks

Feb 4 Tuesday 5:30 8u Softball Team 1 - Lopez / Axtell Team 2 - Smith / Rosser
Tuesday 7:00 10u Softball Team 3 - Lanier Team 2 - Coleman 

Feb 6 Thursday 5:30 10u Softball Team 1 - Slay Team 3 - Lanier
Thursday 7:00 10u Baseball Team 1 - Burgess Team 3 - Golson

Feb 8th Saturday 9:00 10u Softball Team 1 - Slay Team 2 - Coleman 
Saturday 10:30 10u Softball Team 2 - Coleman Team 3 - Lanier

Feb 10 Monday 5:30 8u Baseball Team 2 - Morris Team 1 - Wood
Monday 7:00 10u Baseball Team 1 - Burgess Team 2 - Starks

Feb 11 Tuesday 5:30 8u Softball Team 2 - Smith / Rosser Team 1 - Lopez / Axtell
Tuesday 7:00 10u Softball Team 1 - Slay Team 2 - Coleman 

Feb 13 Thursday 5:30 10u Softball Team 2 - Coleman Team 3 - Lanier
Thursday 7:00 10u Baseball Team 2 - Starks Team 3 - Golson

Feb 17 Monday 5:30 8u Baseball Team 1 - Wood Team 2 - Morris
Monday 7:00 10u Baseball Team 3 - Golson Team 1 - Burgess

Feb 18 Tuesday 5:00 8u Softball Team 1 - Lopez / Axtell Team 2 - Smith / Rosser
Wednesday 5:50 8u Softball Team 1 - Lopez / Axtell Team 2 - Smith / Rosser

Tuesday 7:00 10u Softball Team 3 - Lanier Team 1 - Slay


